
No. PW081203-03

$1,862.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $300.00 $300.00 1 $300.00 $0.00
2 NON DESTRUCTIVE EXPLORITORY 

EXCAVATION EA 5.00 $100.00 $500.00 6 $600.00 $100.00
3 UTILITY LOCATION SURVEY LS 1.00 $712.00 $712.00 1 $712.00 $0.00
4 INCIDENTAL LS 1.00 $350.00 $350.00 1 $350.00 $0.00

$1,862.00 $1,962.00 $100.00

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

           CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $100.00
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $100.00

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $100.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
RADISSON HOTEL UTILITY LOCATES - INFORMAL QUOTATIONS

W03-1308

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JULY 28, 2003

CONTRACTOR:  DUFFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:



No. PW081203-03

$1,862.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2
NON DESTRUCTIVE EXPLORITORY 
EXCAVATION

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JULY 28, 2003

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

W03-1308

CONTRACTOR:  DUFFIELD CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TO EXPOSE AN ADDITIONAL UTILITY NOT PREVIOUSLY SHOWN.

RADISSON HOTEL UTILITY LOCATES - INFORMAL QUOTATIONS

REASON FOR CHANGE

PREPARED BY:  CURT HUUS DATE:  JULY 28, 2003


